

Women University, Swabi Tender Notice

Tender No.WUS/Proc/2024-25/1

For the Supply of furniture items and tyres to Women University, Swabi.

Sealed bids are invited for the supply of Furniture items (only from manufacturing Firms) and Tyres from Firms/Companies/Contractors/Suppliers registered with tax authority(Income Tax & GST only Active taxpayers). The bidding procedure will be (Single-stage One envelope).

Specifications and other terms and conditions are given in the tender documents which can be downloaded from University Website (www.wus.edu.pk) or can be received from the Procurement Office of the Women University, Swabi during working hours.

Tender processing Fee (non-refundable) Rs.3,000 and 2% earnest money of the total bid cost/Package Cost through Call Deposit Receipt (CDR) in favour of Women University, Swabi to be provided with the bids. All Bids should reach through registered post before or at 11:00 am on Monday, 16 December, 2024 to Women University Swabi. The bids will be opened in the presence of bidders or their nominated representatives (if willing) at 11:30 am on the same day in the Meeting Room of Women University, Swabi, Topi Road, Kotha Campus, Tehsil Topi, District Swabi, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.

Women University Swabi reserves the right to accept/reject all bids or proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid or proposal as per KPPRA rules, 2014.

Procurement Officer

Women University Swabi, PH: 0938-281889

Email: procurnment@wus.edu.pk